
Spring 2022  
CALENDAR 

Wednesdays - 5:30 - 7 PM     Missions - Scripture Memory - Worship 

Wed. Jan. 12  Crazy Socks Night - Earn an Awana Buck by wearing Crazy Socks to Club. Certificates  

  will be given by Clubs for Craziest Socks, Most Colorful Socks, and Most “Holy” Socks.  

Wed. Jan. 19 Pajama Night - Wear your favorites pajamas to club and earn an Awana Buck!  

Wed. Jan. 26  Invite a Friend/Double Bucks Night - Earn 10 Awana Bucks for bringing a friend and double 

  Awana bucks for participation and verses. 

Wed. Feb. 2 Goofy Glasses Night - Earn an Awana Buck for participation. Earn a Club Certificate for  

  Goofiest Glasses.  

Wed. Feb. 9 Neon Night - Glow Sticks will be used during Game Time. 

Wed. Feb. 16 Double Bucks Night - Kids earn double Awana bucks for participation and verses. 

Wed. Feb. 23 Canned Goods Night - Bring a canned good, or two, from home to stock the shelves at  

  Salvation Army. Earn 1 Awana Buck for every item you  bring in.  

Wed. Mar. 2 Time Capsule Night - Tell us how God will use you - to be opened during your   

  graduating year of high school. 

Wed. Mar. 9   Double Bucks Night - Kids earn double Awana bucks for participation and verses. 

Wed. Mar. 16 Awana Store - Spend your hard-earned Awana Bucks at the Awana Store - Beach Hall 

Wed. Mar. 23 Dress Rehearsal for Children’s Musical 

Sun. Mar. 27 Children’s Musical - 10:30 AM 

Wed. Mar. 30 Awana & Choir Awards Ceremony - 6 PM, TBD 

Wed. Apr. 6 Spring Break - No Activities 

Sun. Apr. 10 Easter Egg Hunt - 11:30 AM  

Wed. Apr. 13 Missions Activities Continue  - East Asia/India - Rock Painting 

Wed. Apr. 20 FirstKIDS Missions - East Asia/India - 3rd-5th take rocks to Howard Coffin | K-2nd Prayer Walk  

Wed. Apr. 27 FirstKIDS Missions - East Asia/India - Speaker from India, Oculus Experience 

Wed. May 4 FirstKIDS Missions - Hawaii - K-2nd takes rocks to Howard Coffin | 3rd-5th Prayer Walk 

Wed. May 11 FirstKIDS Missions - Hawaii - All Paint Flower Pots 

Wed. May 18 FirstKIDS Missions - Hawaii - All Plant Flowers  

Wed. May 25 End of Year Celebration! - Take Flowers to International Seafarer’s 


